

Unimotor Company

1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-94, Autobay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

H/P no. 9798 1616 (Alvin)

Email : unimotorco@singnet.com.sg

Vehicle No. : SJJ6192T
Make/Model : Toyota Mark X
Chassis No. : GRX1203061035

TP Chin

DATE : 16/02/2022

Hui Rong

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS TO VEHICLE SJJ6192T.

PARTS LIST

1	1 pc	Bonnet <i>Dented</i>		\$	1,475.60	<i>1243</i>
2	1 pc	Bonnet chrome moulding <i>could</i>		\$	110.50	<i>x</i>
3	1 pc	Bonnet seal <i>new</i>		\$	24.40	<i>x</i>
4	1 pc	Bonnet weatherstrip <i>new</i>		\$	79.70	<i>x</i>
5	1 pc	Bonnet insulator <i>new</i>		\$	443.50	<i>x</i>
6	8 pcs	Bonnet insulator clip <i>new</i>	\$	3.90	\$	31.20 <i>x</i>
7	1 pc	Bonnet lock <i>new</i>		\$	88.90	<i>x</i>
8	2 pcs	Bonnet support stay RH/LH <i>new</i>	\$	256.40	\$	512.80 <i>x</i>
9	2 pcs	Bonnet hinge RH/LH <i>new</i>	\$	60.30	\$	120.60 <i>x</i>
10	2 pcs	Headlamp R/LH <i>could</i>	\$	3,303.10	\$	6,606.20 <i>4000</i>
11	2 pcs	Frt fender RH/LH <i>Repair</i>	\$	848.70	\$	1,697.40 <i>+</i>
12	1 pc	Frt grille assy <i>could</i>		\$	520.10	<i>+</i>
13	1 pc	Frt grille emblem (X) <i>new</i>		\$	43.10	<i>+</i>
14	1 pc	Frt bumper (w/col) <i>behind</i>		\$	1,843.20 <i>1185</i>	<i>+</i>
15	1 pc	Frt bumper tow cap <i>new</i>		\$	23.20	<i>+</i>
16	10 pcs	Frt bumper clip <i>new</i>	\$	3.20	\$	32.00 <i>+</i>
17	2 pcs	Frt bumper side grille RH/LH <i>LH missing</i>	\$	26.40	\$	52.80 <i>26.40</i>
18	2 pcs	Frt bumper retainer RH/LH <i>new</i>	\$	50.30	\$	100.60 <i>+</i>
19	1 pc	Frt bumper absorber <i>could</i>		\$	100.80	<i>+</i>
20	1 pc	Frt bumper reinforcement <i>Dented</i>		\$	389.20	<i>+</i>
21	2 pcs	Frt support deflector RH/LH <i>new</i>	\$	272.40	\$	544.80 <i>+</i>
22	10 pcs	Frt support deflector clip <i>new</i>	\$	4.10	\$	41.00 <i>+</i>
23	1 pc	Frt support panel assy <i>Repair</i>		\$	1,065.30	<i>+</i>
24	1 pc	Radiator assy <i>new</i>		\$	2,050.50	<i>+</i>
25	1 pc	Radiator reserve tank <i>new</i>		\$	426.90	<i>+</i>
26	1 pc	Radiator reserve tank bracket <i>new</i>		\$	77.00	<i>+</i>
27	1 pc	Radiator shroud <i>new</i>		\$	277.80	<i>+</i>
28	1 pc	Radiator fan blade <i>new</i>		\$	129.40	<i>+</i>
29	1 pc	Radiator fan motor <i>new</i>		\$	538.30	<i>+</i>
30	1 pc	A/c fan blade <i>new</i>		\$	179.50	<i>+</i>
31	1 pc	A/c fan motor <i>new</i>		\$	538.30	<i>+</i>
32	1 pc	A/c condenser <i>Best</i>		\$	1,474.50 <i>1286</i>	<i>+</i>
33	1 pc	A/c liquid tube <i>new</i>		\$	121.20	<i>+</i>
34	1 pc	A/c discharge hose <i>new</i>		\$	389.30	<i>+</i>
35	1 pc	Horn (High) <i>new</i>		\$	109.70	<i>+</i>
36	1 pc	Horn (Low) <i>new</i>		\$	110.40	<i>+</i>
37	1 pc	Boot lid <i>Distorted</i>		\$	889.50	<i>+</i>
38	2 pcs	Boot lid hinge RH/LH <i>Best</i>	\$	100.20	\$	200.40 <i>+</i>
39	2 pcs	Boot lid hinge support RH/LH <i>Dented</i>	\$	206.90	\$	413.80 <i>+</i>
40	1 pc	Boot lid emblem (Logo) <i>new</i>		\$	45.60	<i>+</i>
41	1 pc	Boot lid no.plate garnish <i>could</i>		\$	420.50	<i>+</i>
42	1 pc	Boot lid inner trim <i>behind</i>		\$	208.70	<i>+</i>
43	12 pcs	Boot lid inner trim clip <i>new</i>	\$	2.20	\$	26.40 <i>+</i>
44	1 pc	Boot lid lock <i>Dented</i>		\$	398.90	<i>+</i>
45	1 pc	Boot lid lock striker <i>new</i>		\$	71.00	<i>+</i>
46	1 pc	Boot lid weatherstrip <i>cut</i>		\$	147.50	<i>+</i>

Unimotor Company

1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-94, Autobay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

H/P no. 9798 1616 (Alvin)

Email : unimotorco@singnet.com.sg

47	2 pcs	Taillamp RH/LH <i>cracked</i>	\$	418.40	\$	836.80	✓
48	2 pcs	Taillamp panel RH/LH <i>LH Distorted, RH repair</i>	\$	167.60	\$	335.20	167.60
49	1 pc	Rr windscreen dam kit <i>3 New</i>			\$	56.80	✓
50	1 pc	Rr windscreen dam lower <i>3 New</i>			\$	37.30	✓
51	2 pcs	Rr fender RH/LH <i>LH Distorted, RH Repair</i>	\$	1,063.20	\$	2,126.40	1063.20
52	2 pcs	Rr fender trim RH/LH <i>cracked</i>	\$	816.60	\$	1,633.20	980
53	14 pcs	Rr fender trim clip RH/LH <i>new</i>	\$	2.20	\$	30.80	
54	1 pc	Rr bumper (w/col) <i>Distorted</i>			\$	1,790.00	1015
55	8 pcs	Rr bumper clip <i>new</i>	\$	2.80	\$	22.40	✓
56	2 pcs	Rr bumper tow cap RH/LH <i>Distorted</i>	\$	23.20	\$	46.40	✓
57	2 pcs	Rr bumper retainer RH/LH <i>new</i>	\$	87.10	\$	174.20	✓
58	2 pcs	Rr bumper side seal RH/LH <i>new</i>	\$	52.40	\$	104.80	✓
59	2 pcs	Rr bumper exhaust chrome RH/LH <i>Bent</i>	\$	189.70	\$	379.40	✓
60	1 pc	Rr end panel <i>Distorted</i>			\$	581.20	✓
61	1 pc	Rr end panel trim <i>cracked</i>			\$	174.70	✓
62	7 pcs	Rr end panel trim clip <i>new</i>		2.20	\$	15.40	✓
63	1 pc	Rr spare tyre cover <i>Deformed</i>			\$	225.80	✓
64	1 pc	Rr spare tyre tool tray <i>cracked</i>			\$	418.70	✓
65	1 pc	Rr floor panel <i>Repair</i>			\$	602.50	+
66	1 pc	Rr exhaust silencer <i>Repair</i>			\$	1,676.20	+
67	4 pcs	Rr exhaust silencer mounting RH/LH <i>new</i>	\$	35.70	\$	142.80	+
					\$	36,603.00	
					Less 25%	\$	9,150.75
						\$	27,452.25

1	1 set	Frnt no.plate (w/bracket) <i>cracked</i>	S/N	\$	50.00	✓
2	1 bot	Radiator coolant <i>new</i>	S/N	\$	60.00	✓
3	1 set	Rr no.plate (w/bracket) <i>Deformed</i>	S/N	\$	50.00	✓
4	1 pc	Rr reverse camera <i>Deformed</i>	S/N	\$	300.00	✓
5	1 set	Rr reverse sensor <i>Deformed</i>	S/N	\$	200.00	✓
6	1 pc	Rr windscreen sealant <i>new</i>	S/N	\$	50.00	✓
7	2 pcs	Rr fender sealant RH/LH <i>new LH</i>	S/N	\$	100.00	50
8	1 pc	Rr end panel sealant <i>new</i>	S/N	\$	50.00	✓
9	1 pc	Rr floor panel sealant <i>Not New</i>	S/N	\$	50.00	+

Total parts: \$ 28,362.25

Labour:

1	Towing.	\$	100.00	✓
2	To check front electrical system and repair wire harness.	\$	50.00	30
3	To remove and replace a/c condenser.	\$	120.00	60
4	To remove and replace radiator assy.	\$	100.00	60
5	To repair front affected area and replace damaged parts.	\$	1,200.00	700
6	To spray front painting on affected area.	\$	1,200.00	700
7	To check rear electrical wiring system.	\$	50.00	30
8	To remove and reinstall rear windscreen for necessary repairs.	\$	120.00	✓

Unimotor Company

1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-94, Autobay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

H/P no. 9798 1616 (Alvin)

Email : unimotorco@singnet.com.sg

9 To transfer boot component parts to new boot. (Include replace reverse camera)	\$ 120.00 60.
10 To remove and reinstall rear interior trims, garnishes, seats, etc. for necessary repairs. (Include remove roof lining)	\$ 180.00 60.
11 To remove and reinstall fuel tank, pipings, etc. for necessary repairs.	\$ 120.00 80.
12 To straighten, repair, realign center exhaust pipe and replace exhaust silencer.	\$ 150.00 60.
13 To remove, replace and reinstall rear reverse sensors & control unit.	\$ 50.00 ✓
14 To conduct chassis alignments.	\$ 350.00 X.
15 To repair rear affected area and replace damaged parts.	\$ 2,200.00 1400.
16 To spray rear painting on affected area.	\$ 1,500.00 1400.
17 To spray anti-rust coating on new and affected panels.	\$ 150.00 100.
Total labour: \$ 7,760.00	

Total Estimated: \$ 36,122.25

**LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:**

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 19396.37

h/s: 15.5K.

16 Days

17.8K

15.5K